            Tapeswitch Ltd
            Unit 38      Drumhead Road      Chorley North Industrial Park     Chorley     Lancashire     PR6 7BX
            Tel: +44 (0)1257 249777        Fax: +44 (0)1257 246600  Email: info@tapeswitch.co.uk
B Series light curtain
Dimensions
Technical specification
                Information Sheet

70mm detection - 4 beams per 200mm curtain
e.g. B/M/1000/30/6 + B/A/400/70/6 = 68 beams
Order code
   B / X / XXXX / XX / XX / XX / X
Curtain type:
S = Standard
M = Master
A = Slave
D = Double-ended slave
Protection height (mm):
Up to 1200mm (14mm)
Up to 1800mm (30mm + 70mm)
Detection capability (mm):
14 = 14mm
30 = 30mm
70 = 70mm
Operating range (metres):
6 = 0.5-6m (14mm detection)
15 = 0.5-15m (30mm + 70mm detection)
Bracket options:
CB = Clamp bracket
AB = Adjustable bracket
EB = End cap bracket
Curtain function:
B = Beam blanking capability
Range
Emitter